3:00

3:10

3:15

3:20

3:35

4:25

4:30

City of Seattle

Arena-Related Industrial Area Study
Advisory Committee Meeting

March 11, 2013
Seattle Municipal Tower
Room 4080

Agenda

Introductions — All

Recap previous meeting, materials — Tom Hauger

Status report on Industrial Area Access Study — Kevin O’Neill, SDOT
Zoning and land use regulations — Radhika Nair

Identifying land use issues — All

Next steps — Tom Hauger

Adjourn



