City of Seattle

Arena-Related Industrial Area Study Advisory Committee Meeting

March 11, 2013 Seattle Municipal Tower Room 4080

Agenda

3:00	Introductions – All
3:10	Recap previous meeting, materials – Tom Hauger
3:15	Status report on Industrial Area Access Study – Kevin O'Neill, SDOT
3:20	Zoning and land use regulations – Radhika Nair
3:35	Identifying land use issues – All
4:25	Next steps – Tom Hauger
4:30	Adjourn